
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
RUN S 24.82 FT FOR POB, CONT S 3
292.81 FT, N 322.48 FT, E 293.09

COLUMBIA FLORIDA HOLDINGS TRUST/DAVIS DANIEL
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

HX Base Yr

181 SE FOX HALL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,854 113.0000 67.80 125,701 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 49,792

FOP 50 35 18 488

1,886 1,854 50,280

BAS= W68 S27 E36 FOP= S5 E10N5 W10$ E32 N27$.

BAS

68

27

36

32

27

FOP5

10

5
10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,500

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

13,900

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 30,520
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181 SE FOX HALL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0801 02 893 49.5000 27.22 24,307 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MH/NOTITLE  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 7,317

UOP 64 25 16 174

UOP 252 25 63 686

USP 200 35 70 762

UST 160 45 72 784

1,348 893 9,723

BAS= N12 UOP= N9 W28 S9 E28$ W28 UST= N8 W20 S8 E20 $ W20
UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W8 S12 E32 USP= S10 E20 N10 W20$ E24$.
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